Position Other Positions Held
Principal-Middle School
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Special Education
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Special Education
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Special Education

Teacher-Classroom

K-12 Education Entity

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Department

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Total Wages

$128,154

$96,030

$95,510

$95,289

$94,990

$94,925

$94,757

$93,080

$92,934

$92,779

$91,352

$89,833

$88,896

$88,585

$84,800

$84,643

$83,439

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,020

$21,556

$23,494

$15,913

$25,375

$15,888

$15,863

$15.711

$10,745

$28,613

$21,099

$10,449

$10,366

$28,206

$9,969

$23,999

$20,324



Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Special Education

Teacher-Classroom

Curriculum Support Specialist

Custodian

Secretary I

Custodian

Teacher-Classroom

Custodian

Curriculum Support Specialist

Library/Media Assistant

Food Service Lead

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

$82,690

$82,390

$81,830

$80,966

$71,394

$58,985

$58,693

$58,500

$53,244

$52,766

$51,167

$48,063

$45,850

$45,342

$44,035

$40,140

$39,575

$38,124

$9,760

$14,687

$14,690

$14,544

$14,395

$12,185

$12,394

$5,654

$25,668

$23,580

$25,359

$4,268

$24,736

$8,594

$18,277

$6,331

$7,154

$9,161



Food Service Assistant

Para Educator-Bilingual

Secretary |

Para Educator-Special Ed

Para Educator-Special Ed

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Food Service Assistant

Para Educator-Special Ed

Para Educator-Special Ed

Food Service Assistant

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

Jeanne Meadows
School

$30,439

$29,614

$29,447

$29,168

$28,713

$26,320

$25,264

$24,637

$23,933

$22,670

$22,614

$18,988

$14,956

$810

$540

$10,245

$9,423

$19,114

$16,049

$8,186

$5,868

$3,498

$5,688

$3,149

$4,346

$4,324

$3,890

$3,490

$87

$58



